UCDALI
Executive Committee Meeting
4.5.2024

Location: Zoom (https://ucdenver.zoom.us/j/91772864429)
Meeting Time: 11 AM to 1 PM

Agenda

11:00-11:30

11:30-11:45

11:45-12:00

12:00-12:10

12:10-12:20

12:20-12:40

12:40-1:00

State of Shared Governance Update (Peter Anthamatten, AVC Kayaoglu)

Faculty Affairs Updates (AVC Kayaoglu)

School/College/Library Updates (Bridge Network Liaisons)

UCDALI AY 2024-2025 Budget Request

Letter of Offer Template Feedback

IRC Faculty Research Working Group Proposal

Spring Updates/Check In

UCDALI Elections

IRC Best Practices Award
UCDALI Policy Review Plan
UCDALI Bylaws Work


https://ucdenver.zoom.us/j/91772864429

