## UCDALI Executive Committee Meeting 4.5.2024

Location: Zoom (https://ucdenver.zoom.us/j/91772864429)

Meeting Time: 11 AM to 1 PM

## **Agenda**

11:00-11:30	State of Shared Governance Update (Peter Anthamatten, AVC Kayaoglu)
11:30-11:45	Faculty Affairs Updates (AVC Kayaoglu)
11:45-12:00	School/College/Library Updates (Bridge Network Liaisons)
12:00-12:10	UCDALI AY 2024-2025 Budget Request
12:10-12:20	Letter of Offer Template Feedback
12:20-12:40	IRC Faculty Research Working Group Proposal
12:40-1:00	Spring Updates/Check In
	<ul> <li>UCDALI Elections</li> <li>IRC Best Practices Award</li> <li>UCDALI Policy Review Plan</li> <li>UCDALI Bylaws Work</li> </ul>